
                ~ This Week ~     

Sunday, April 7 

8:30am—Traditional Worship w/ Holy Communion 

9:45am — Adult Choir Practice 

11:00am—Traditional Worship w/ Holy Communion 

 

Monday, February 5 

7:00am — Morning Devotions via Zoom 

 

Tuesday, February 6 

8:00am — Pastors’ Meeting/library 

7:00pm — Men’s & Women’s AA/meeting room 

 

Wednesday, February 7 

9:00am — Men’s Bible Study/zone room/zoom 

10:00am — Staff Meeting/library 

5:30pm — Wednesday Worship Dinner/dining room 

6:30pm — Wednesday Worship/sanctuary 

7:15pm—New Member Orientation-following worship 

7:30pm — JuBELLate Ringers Practice/bellroom 

 

Thursday, February 8 

8:30am—Constitution Committee Meeting/library 

 

 

            ~ Next Week ~ 

Sunday, April 14 

8:30am—Traditional Worship w/ Holy Communion 

9:30am—Coffee Fellowship/dining room 

9:45am—Adult Choir Practice 

11:00am—Traditional Worship w/ Holy Communion 

3:00pm –- Boy Scout Troop Meeting 

 

Monday, February 12 

7:00am —  Morning Devotions via Zoom 

6:00pm—Board Meetings 

7:00pm—Church Council Meeting 

 

Tuesday, February 13 

8:00am — Pastors’ Meeting/library 

8:30am—Do Days Quilting/dining room 

7:00pm — Men’s & Women’s AA/meeting room 

 

Wednesday, February 14 

9:00am — Men’s Bible Study/zone room/zoom 

10:00am — Staff Meeting/library 

5:00pm—Praise Band Practice/sanctuary 

6:30pm—JuBELLate Ringers Practice/bellroom 

 

Thursday, February 15 

8:30am—Constitution Committee Meeting/library 


